
15
.72

15
.76

15
.86

15
.88

14
.81

14
.82 14
.89

15
.04

15
.28

15
.11

14
.95

14
.86

14
.86

14
.94

14
.93

15
.59

15
.72

15
.91

16
.89

17
.66

17
.65

17
.31

15
.15

15
15.5

15.5

16

16.5

17

17.5

15.09m

47
.1

7m

47
.1

7m

R O A D

Weatherboard & galv
on slab #32 Double storey Brick &

tile on slab #36

15
.82

15
.73

15
.22

15
.82

17
.41

17
.06

15
.98

15
.50

15
.42

15
.67

15
.05

14
.96

15
.80

15
.39

15
.71

15
.80

15
.73

15
.73

15
.65 15

.56

16
.20

17
.13

17
.59

16
.96

17
.67

17
.65

18
.10

17
.69

TBM Nail & Plate
RL 15.15 AHD
EST. from Network GPS

Sewer Junction
In: 2.3m Up: 0.5m
Depth: 1.4m(Note: Up)
Invert: 13.84

exist. r/w t.o.w
15.79 to be removedexist. c/bond fence

to be removed

1800h brick fence c/w
attached brick piers

EXISTING
VERANDAH

EXISTING
RESIDENCE
FFL @ +28c
R.L 17.78

Lot 20
711.761m²

15.09m

M A R I N E   T E R R A C E

Phone: 0415 749 551 

Associates

E: brett@anthonyandassociates.com.au
W: www.anthonyandassociates.com.au

CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR TO THE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK. TAKE WRITTEN
DIMENSIONS IN PREFERENCE TO SCALE. SHOULD ANY
DISCREPANCIES OCCUR, NOTIFY THE DESIGNER
IMMEDIATELY.  REFER TO ENGINEERS DRAWINGS FOR ALL
STRUCTURAL REQUIREMENTS.

OF

ABN - 20 438 317 251

DESIGNERS

Anthony&

24.04.2023 41SJ(RS)
JOB : 1563
REV: -

LUKE & NATASHA BEARE
SORRENTO FOR
34 MARINE TERRACE,
PROPOSED ADDITION AT
DA-PART SITE PLAN

exist. aggregate
to be retained

existing
driveway

existing
crossover

existing
grassed area

exist. l/s r/w

exist. r/w

exist. shed to
be removed

exist. shed to
be removed

INDICATES:

new driveway

extent of new

extent of decking 

extent of grassed area

13.00 contour lines

15
.73

Existing Ground 
Levels (maintained)

R.L 17.6 new Ground Levels

0m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

10m

All measurements are approximate only.
It is the builders responsibility to confirm all
drawings and all dimensions on site prior  to the
commencement of any works or ordering materials.

NOTE:

23.27%
165.69m²

LOT AREA:

TOTAL G. FLOOR AREA :

711.761m² 

TOTAL SITE COVERAGE:
76.73%TOTAL OPEN SPACE:

SITE COVERAGE:

LOT ZONING: R20/25

(50% min. required)

GF LIVING :
EXIST. AREA (RETAINED) :
EXIST. VERANDAH :
NEW DECK :
TOTAL GF AREA :

UNDERCROFT:
PROPOSED GARAGE :
PROPOSED STORE :
TOTAL UF AREA :

TOTAL AREA :

165.69m²
45.95m²
69.08m²

280.72m²

50.50m²
29.28m²

79.8m²

360.52m²

FLOOR AREA CALCULATION:

Existing Ground 
levels to be modified15

.80

trees to  be removed
new driveway

S

S

NORTH

A

R

G
N

I
L

I

&

DNI
W

NIA

I
W

E
R

P
V

U
S

E

E
N T
M M

R

R

R

SD
NI

W
Y

D
T

O
H

NU
NU

scale
SITE PLAN

1:200

sewer line

R.L.
TERRACE

17.6

15
00

13
29

0
ze

ro
 lo

t l
in

e r
en

de
re

d 
br

ic
k 

p/
wa

ll 
on

 b
'd

ry
 (w

hi
te

)
s/

b
56

00
pr

op
os

ed
 te

rr
ac

e

R.L 17.6

demolished/ removed

existing brickwork

7460 20
proposed terrace s/b

UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
S



All measurements are approximate only.
It is the builders responsibility to confirm all
drawings and all dimensions on site prior  to the
commencement of any works or ordering materials.

NOTE:

15
.72

15
.76

15
.86

15
.88

14
.81

14
.82

14
.89

15
.04

15
.21

14
.76

14
.77

14
.78

14
.82

15
.00 15
.17

15
.28

15
.11

14
.95

14
.86

14
.86

14
.94

14
.93

15
.59

15
.72

15
.91

16
.89

17
.66

17
.31

15
.15

TBM Nail & Plate
RL 15.15 AHD
EST. from Network
GPS

15

15.5
15.5

16

16.5

17

17.5

Sewer Junction
In: 2.3m Up: 0.5m
Depth: 1.4m(Note: Up)
Invert: 13.84

new brickwall

demolished/ removed

new roofline

existing roofline

existing brickwork

INDICATES:

15.09m

47
.1

7m

47
.1

7m

exist. r/w
t.o.w 15.79 to
be removed

exist. b/w
t.o.w 19.56

exist. b/w
t.o.w 19.39

exist. r/w t.o.w
15.83 to be removed

exist. r/w t.o.w
15.66 to be removed

exist. b/w
t.o.w 18.86

exist. l/s r/w
t.o.w 17.64

exist. b/w
t.o.w 18.36

exist. b/w
t.o.w 18.88

exist. b/w
t.o.w 18.88

exist. b/w
t.o.w 18.37

exist. r/w t.o.w
17.80 to be removed

EXISTING
RESIDENCE
FFL @ +28c
R.L 17.78

exist. l/s r/w
t.o.w 16.52

exist. l/s r/w
t.o.w 17.69

exist. l/s r/w
t.o.w 17.41

exist. l/s r/w
t.o.w 16.00

exist.
l/s r/w

exist. r/w

exist. c/bond fence
to be removed

sewer line

R O A D

Lot 20
711.761m²

13.00 contour lines

15
.73

Existing Ground 
Levels (maintained)

Weatherboard & galv
on slab #32

Double storey Brick &
tile on slab #36

Galv. Shed

R.L 17.6 new Ground Levels

R.L 17.6

Phone: 0415 749 551 

Associates

E: brett@anthonyandassociates.com.au
W: www.anthonyandassociates.com.au

CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR TO THE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK. TAKE WRITTEN
DIMENSIONS IN PREFERENCE TO SCALE. SHOULD ANY
DISCREPANCIES OCCUR, NOTIFY THE DESIGNER
IMMEDIATELY.  REFER TO ENGINEERS DRAWINGS FOR ALL
STRUCTURAL REQUIREMENTS.

OF

ABN - 20 438 317 251

DESIGNERS

Anthony&

24.04.2023 42SJ(RS)
JOB : 1563
REV: -

LUKE & NATASHA BEARE
SORRENTO FOR
34 MARINE TERRACE,
PROPOSED ADDITION AT
DA-PART SITE/G.FLOOR PLANS

S

NORTH

A

R

G
N

I
L

I

&

DNI
W

NIA

I
W

E
R

P
V

U
S

E

E
N T
M M

R

R

R

SD
NI

W
Y

D
T

O
H

NU
NU

0m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

10m

15
.82

15
.73

new driveway

extent of new

extent of decking 

exist. shed to
be removed

new grassed
area

exist. c/bond fence
to be removed

new driveway

R.L 17.6

TERRACE
6.3 x 8.6

Custom Orb profile
Trimdek roof @ 2.5°pitch
(Woodland grey)

EXISTING
VERANDAH

B
4

15
.22

zero lot line rendered brick
p/wall on b'dry (white)

rendered brick
parapet wall (white)

13
29

0
ze

ro
 lo

t l
in

e r
en

de
re

d 
br

ic
k 

p/
wa

ll 
on

 b
'd

ry
 (w

hi
te

)

15
00 s/
b15

.82

17
.41

17
.06

15
.98

15
.50

15
.42

scale
PART SITE/GROUND FLOOR PLAN

1:100

4
1

3
2

exist. aggregate
to be retained

extent of grassed area

7460
proposed Garage and store

15
.67

1800h brick fence c/w
attached brick piers

15
.0514

.96

DN

DN

23.27%
165.69m²

LOT AREA:

TOTAL G. FLOOR AREA :

711.761m² 

TOTAL SITE COVERAGE:
76.73%TOTAL OPEN SPACE:

SITE COVERAGE:

LOT ZONING: R20/25

(50% min. required)

zero lot line parapet
gutter on b'dry

GF LIVING :
EXIST. AREA (RETAINED) :
EXIST. VERANDAH :
NEW DECK :
TOTAL GF AREA :

UNDERCROFT:
PROPOSED GARAGE :
PROPOSED STORE :
TOTAL UF AREA :

TOTAL AREA :

165.69m²
45.95m²
69.08m²

280.72m²

50.50m²
29.28m²

79.8m²

360.52m²

FLOOR AREA CALCULATION:

NexGen waterproof
deck system - dry joist

15
.65 15

.56

16
.20

17
.13

17
.59

16
.96

17
.67

17
.67

17
.65

18
.10

build new b/w to support slab
- subject to eng. feedback

1000h balustrade
with tension wire

44c high b/w

43c high b/w

A
4

UP

new aggregate
area

AutoCAD SHX Text
S



Phone: 0415 749 551 

Associates

E: brett@anthonyandassociates.com.au
W: www.anthonyandassociates.com.au

CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR TO THE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK. TAKE WRITTEN
DIMENSIONS IN PREFERENCE TO SCALE. SHOULD ANY
DISCREPANCIES OCCUR, NOTIFY THE DESIGNER
IMMEDIATELY.  REFER TO ENGINEERS DRAWINGS FOR ALL
STRUCTURAL REQUIREMENTS.

OF

ABN - 20 438 317 251

DESIGNERS

Anthony&

24.04.2023 43SJ(RS)
JOB : 1563
REV: -

LUKE & NATASHA BEARE
SORRENTO FOR
34 MARINE TERRACE,
PROPOSED ADDITION AT
DA-UNDERCROFT PLAN / ELE

All measurements are approximate only.
It is the builders responsibility to confirm all
drawings and all dimensions on site prior  to the
commencement of any works or ordering materials.

NOTE:

28
29

Garage p/p @ 33c

Garage FFL @ 00c

selected
garage door

28
29

p/p @ 33c

Garage 

23
63

Deck FFL @ 2060 AFL

Store FFL @ 00c
28

29

Garage p/p @ 33c

Garage FFL @ 00c

sf sf

exist. r/w t.o.w
15.79 to be removed

15
.72

15
.76

15
.86

15
.88

15
.80

16
.18

16
.86

17
.43

15
.56

15
.39

15
.71

15
.80

15
.73

15
.82

15
.73

15
.82

15
.73

17
.41

17
.06

15
.98

15
.50

16

15.5

15.5

16.5

17

17.5

exist. l/s r/w
t.o.w 17.74

exist. b/w
t.o.w 18.86

NOTE:
provide power
for garage doors

R.L 15.237

GARAGE
7.3 x 7.5

STORE
6.1 x 4.8

14
.82

14
.89

15
.04

14
.9514

.86

14
.93

15
.59

15
.72

15
.15

TBM Nail & Plate
RL 15.15 AHD
EST. from Network
GPS

15

15.5

16

Sewer Junction
In: 2.3m Up: 0.5m
Depth: 1.4m (Note:
Up) Invert: 13.84

47
.1

7m

exist. l/s r/w
t.o.w 17.64

exist. l/s r/w
t.o.w 16.00

exist.
l/s r/w

exist. r/w

sewer line

R O A D
exist. c/bond fence
to be removed

exist. r/w t.o.w 15.79
to be removed

exist. r/w t.o.w
15.83 to be removed

exist. r/w t.o.w
15.66 to be removed

exist. shed to
be removed

new driveway

new grassed
area

FFL @ 00c
ceiling lined on rake

aggregate conc. @ 00c
c.l @ 1853 exist. shed to be removed

exist. c/bond fence
to be removed

zero lot line rendered brick
p/wall on b'dry (white)

B
4

15
.22

15
00

13
29

0
ze

ro
 lo

t l
in

e r
en

de
re

d 
br

ic
k 

p/
wa

ll 
on

 b
'd

ry
 (w

hi
te

 )
12

69
0

pr
op

os
ed

 G
ar

ag
e a

nd
 st

or
e

14
c-

15
70

14
c-

15
70

29c-5050

R.L 15.237

r/w to eng. details
t.o.w 16.10

scale
UNDERCROFT PLAN

1:100

S

S

NORTH

A
R

G
NI

L
I

&

DNI
W

NIA

I
W

E
R

P
V

U
S

E

E
N T
M M

R

R

R

SD
NI

W
Y

D
T

O
H

NU
NU

4

3
2

s/
b

scale
ELEVATION 1

1:100

scale
ELEVATION 2

1:100

scale
ELEVATION 3

1:100

scale
ELEVATION 4

1:100

ap
pr

ox

ap
pr

ox

ap
pr

ox

ap
pr

ox

Custom Orb profile Trimdek roof @
2.5° pitch beyond (Woodland grey)

29c 

43c

rendered
b/w (white)

finished ground
line @ garage

natural & existing
ground line

exist. r/w t.o.w
15.79 to be removed

Custom Orb profile
Trimdek roof @ 2.5° pitch
beyond (Woodland grey)

zero lot line rendered brick
p/wall on b'dry (white)

rendered brick parapet
wall beyond (white)

zero lot line parapet
gutter on b'dry

rendered brick
parapet wall (white)

zero lot line rendered
brick p/wall on b'dry
(white)

44c

37
72

m
ax

 w
al

l h
ei

gh
t

rendered brick
parapet wall (white)

cut through exist.
b/w as necessary

new timber deck
over exist. conc. slab

44c

15.237

15.237

15.237

15.237

2060AFL

43c

30c 30c 

16c 16c 

Custom Orb profile Trimdek roof @
2.5° pitch beyond (Woodland grey)

natural & existing
ground line

rendered
b/w (white)

new brickwall

demolished/ removed

existing brickwork

13.00 contour lines

15
.73

Existing Ground 
Levels (maintained)

R.L 17.6 new Ground Levels

Existing Ground 
levels to be modified15

.80

new driveway

extent of new

new studwall

INDICATES:

zero lot line rendered
brick p/wall on b'dry
(white)

line of new timber
floor (beyond)

cavity fill brick r/w
to future eng. details

exist. aggregate
to be retained

lin
e o

f b
'd

ry

lin
e o

f b
'd

ry

extent of grassed area

0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 10m

15
.67

1800h brick fence c/w
attached brick piers

305 x 100 rendered
brick pier

trees to  be removed

EA lintel @ 29c
to eng. details

15
.0514
.96

17.41

line of floor
beyond

1800h brick fence
c/w attached
brick piers

line of floor
beyond

neighbours ground
line on b'dry

line of floor
beyond line of driveway

beyond

1

Garage
EA lintel @ 29c
to eng. details

34c

lin
e o

f b
'd

ry

lin
e o

f b
'd

ry

natural ground
line at b'dry

26
54

44c

rendered brick parapet
wall beyond (white)

44c

15
.65

34
75

m
ax

 ro
of

 h
ei

gh
t

FFL @ 00c

exist. r/w to
be removed

A
4

DN

DN

920

820 SD

24
10

 S
D

custom height
door - tbc

24c 

15.88
custom height
door - tbc

32c 

UP

new aggregate
area

1050 wide ramp
@ 1:8 slope

600 wide additional
/ raised storage

r/w on b'dry to eng.
details t.o.w 16.40

new r/w
t.o.w 15.92

1000h balustrade
with tension wire

1000h balustrade
with tension wire

1000h balustrade
with tension wire

line of new
timber floor

AutoCAD SHX Text
S


